WEST NORTHFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 31 - BID TABULATIONS - GENERAL EDUCATION STUDENT TRANSPORTATION BID
November 21, 2019

VENDOR

ALLTOWN

BID
BOND

ADDENDUMS

TOTAL
TO/FROM
ROUTES

TOTAL
BAND
ROUTES

ACTIVITY
ROUTES

TOTAL COST

HOURLY
CHARTER
SERVICE

MINIMUM
CHARTER
HOURS

% INCREASE % INCREASE
2021-22

To-

From /
Charter

2022-23
To-From /
Charter

DAILY
ROUTE
SAVINGS

COMPASS TRANSPORTATION

NO BID

NORTH SHORE TRANSIT -
COOK ILLINOIS

457,920.00

6,360.00

27,000.00

491,280.00

54.00

3.00

3%

/

3%

3% / 3%

DURHAM

NO BID

FIRST STUDENT

553,363.20

32,400.00

48,600.00

634,363.20

43.48

2.00

3%

/

3%

3% / 3%

51.50

LAKEVIEW BUS LINES - POLAR
EXPRESS

OLSON TRANSPORTATION

POSITIVE CONNECTIONS

NO BID

SAFEWAY

NO BID

SEPTRAN

SUNRISE TRANSPORTATION

STUDENT TRANSPORT OF AMERICA -

POSITIVE CONNECTIONS




